MKE20-HI SERIES
DC-DC CONVERTER 20W, Ultra-High Isolation, 2"×1" Package
E-mail:sales@minmax.com.tw   Tel:886-6-2923150
2020/09/03  REV:5   Page 1 of 6
®
FEATURES
►Industrial Standard 2"x1" Package
►Wide 2:1 Input Voltage Range
►Fully Regulated Output Voltage
►Ultra-high I/O Isolation 8000VDC with Reinforced Insulation, rated for
1000Vrms Working Voltage
►Operating Ambient Temp. Range -40℃ to +80℃
►No Min. Load Requirement
►Under-voltage, Overload/Voltage and Short Circuit Protection
►EMI Emission EN55032 Class A Approved
►UL/cUL/IEC/EN 62368-1(60950-1) Safety Approval & CE Marking
PRODUCT OVERVIEW
The MINMAX MKE20-HI series is a range of high performance 20W DC-DC converter within encapsulated 2"x1" package which specifically design for high
isolation applications where reinforced insulation and high working voltage are required. There are 21 models available for input voltage of 12, 24, 48VDC
with wide 2:1 input range and fixed output voltage. The I/O isolation is specified for 8000VDC with reinforced insulation, which rated for 1000Vrms working
voltage. Further features include under-voltage, overload, over voltage, short circuit protection, no min. load requirement, EMI emission EN 55032 Class A
approved, low I/O capacitance 80pF max. and operating ambient temp. range by -40℃ to 80℃ by high efficiency up to 90%. MKE20-HI series conform to

Protection
Max. capacitive
Load
Efficiency
(typ.)
Max. @Max. Load @No Load @Max. Load
VDC VDC mA mA(typ.) mA (typ.) mA(typ.) VDC μF %
MKE20-12S05HI
12
(9 ~ 18)
5 4000 1961
20 100
6.2
6800
85
MKE20-12S051HI 5.1 4000 2000 6.2 85
MKE20-12S12HI 12 1670 1898 15 1160 88
MKE20-12S15HI 15 1333 1893 18 750 88
MKE20-12S24HI 24 840 1888 27 295 89
MKE20-12D12HI ±12 ±840 1888 ±15 590# 89
MKE20-12D15HI ±15 ±670 1882 ±18 380# 89
MKE20-24S05HI
24
(18 ~ 36)
5 4000 958
15 50
6.2
6800
87
MKE20-24S051HI 5.1 4000 977 6.2 87
MKE20-24S12HI 12 1670 949 15 1160 88
MKE20-24S15HI 15 1333 936 18 750 89
MKE20-24S24HI 24 840 933 27 295 90
MKE20-24D12HI ±12 ±840 933 ±15 590# 90
MKE20-24D15HI ±15 ±670 931 ±18 380# 90
MKE20-48S05HI
48
(36 ~ 75)
5 4000 479
10 30
6.2
6800
87
MKE20-48S051HI 5.1 4000 489 6.2 87
MKE20-48S12HI 12 1670 474 15 1160 88
MKE20-48S15HI 15 1333 463 18 750 90
MKE20-48S24HI 24 840 472 27 295 89
MKE20-48D12HI ±12 ±840 472 ±15 590# 89
MKE20-48D15HI ±15 ±670 465 ±18 380# 90
# For each output
                                                      MKE20-HI SERIES
  DC-DC CONVERTER 20W, Ultra-High Isolation, 2"×1" Package
E-mail:sales@minmax.com.tw   Tel:886-6-2923150